Blackhgath Folk Club 2018

Start

8:00 pm
8:05 pm
8:10 pm
8:14 pm
8:20 pm

8:24 pm
8:30 pm

8:33 pm
8:39 pm

9:30 pm
9:34 pm
9:39 pm
9:44 pm
9:49 pm
9:54 pm
9:59 pm
10:03 pm
10:08 pm

Item

Ancient City

Bright Eyes
Everybody's Talkin'
Love song to a stranger
You're my world

Somos el barco
Little Gomez

Sonny
End 1st half

Rain
Women of our time

Rockaria
Roll you sweet rain

Refuge to a refugee
Better be home soon
Lydia the tattooed lady
I'll be your baby tonight
End

Dur

4:25
4:04 «
3:18 «
4:25
2:59
5:00
2:37
4:38

3:39
3:40
3:42
4:17
4:32
3:29
3:00
3:43 k

All

Noni & Chris
Greg & Wayne
Bee

Lynette

Chris

Wayne

Chris + Sam?

Sam, Greg, Chris?

Judie

Kristy

Chris & Sam
Eric, Robin, Frank
Greg
lan, Wayne, Noni

Judie

Final

0:39

0:38



